
 

第７６回 港南区民バドミントン大会 令和元年６月２日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

津滝 修司

津 滝

小泉 佑介

小 泉

（ｆａｍｉｒｙ）
（ＯＨ！ＮＥＷ）

細田 勝久

細 田

鈴木 誉和

鈴 木

（明大明治）

北郷 慶秋

北 郷

西崎 真史

西 崎

（ 熊 連 ）
（ｍｉｔｓｕｚａｗａ．ＢＣ）

黒澤 航弥

黒 澤

井上 和総

井 上

（ＭＭクラブ）

鈴木 和馬

鈴 木

高橋 優宜

高 橋

（ＭＭクラブ）
（専修大学）

１
M 4-0

G 8-4

P 171-148

○

×

15-12
14-15
15-13

12-15
15-14
13-15

○

×

15-12
13-15
15-12

12-15
15-13
12-15

○

×

14-15
15-11
15-12

15-14
11-15
12-15

○

×

15- 4
10-15
15-12

4-15
15-10
12-15

４
M 1-3
G 4-6

P 127-141

○

×

15-14
15- 9

14-15
9-15

×

○

12-15
7-15

15-12
15- 7

×

○

15-14
14-15
9-15

14-15
15-14
15- 9

３
M 2-2

G 5-5
P 133-126

○

×

15-11
15-10

11-15
10-15

○

×

11-15
15-10
15- 7

15-11
10-15
7-15

５
M 1-3
G 3-6

P 107-123

×

○

9-15
9-15

15- 9
15- 9 ２

M 2-2
G 6-5

P 137-137

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

田澤 市蔵

田 澤

伊藤 康雄

伊 藤

（ｆａｍｉｌｙ）

小島 英之

小 島

古 田 望

古 田

（タコ社長会）

小林 敦哉

小 林

中井 輝久

中 井

（Ｂ－ＣＵＢＥ）
（ＦＬＹＩＮＧ ＰＥＮＧＵＩＮＳ）

中 司 徹

中 司

佐々木 将洋

佐々木

（たまひよ）

図師 勇武

図 師

池田 隆大

池 田

（はねらぶ）

２
M 3-1

G 6-4

P 140-119

○

×

13-15
15- 9
15- 8

15-13
9-15
8-15

×

○

14-15
13-15

15-14
15-13

○

×

15- 9
15-10

9-15
10-15

○

×

15-10
10-15
15-13

10-15
15-10
13-15

５
M 1-3
G 4-7

P 122-146

○

×

15- 4
10-15
15-13

4-15
15-10
13-15

×

○

9-15
6-15

15- 9
15- 6

×

○

9-15
15-11
11-15

15- 9
11-15
15-11

３
M 2-2

G 5-5
P 125-128

×

○

11-15
8-15

15-11
15- 8

○

×

15- 6
14-15
15-10

6-15
15-14
10-15

１
M 3-1
G 6-2

P 109-82

○

×

15- 8
15-10

8-15
10-15 ４

M 1-3
G 4-7

P 128-149

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

加藤 洋一

加 藤

山本 涼太郎

山 本

（ 上 小 ）

木梨 昌夫

木 梨

新貝 広志

新 貝

（いずみクラブ）

金田 晃英

金 田

金田 一晃

金 田

（丸山台）

藤井 隆太

藤 井

清水 祥一郎

清 水

（ＭＭクラブ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 115-97

○

×

21-13
21-10

13-21
10-21

○

×

21-15
21-17

15-21
17-21

×

○

19-21
12-21

21-19
21-12

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 57-126

×

○

14-21
9-21

21-14
21- 9

×

○

8-21
3-21

21- 8
21- 3

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 108-107

×

○

15-21
19-21

21-15
21-19 １

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-76

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

境野 伸也

境 野

小沢 道豊

小 沢

（フリー）

金丸 勝彦

金 丸

大久保 勉

大久保

（丸山台）

富 山 肇

富 山

山本 隆也

山 本

（いずみクラブ）

植村 真一

植 村

小 林 学

小 林

（ＩＨＩ ＹＯＫＯＨＡＭＡ）
（ふくろう）

２
M 2-1

G 4-4

P 135-139

○

×

18-21
21-20
15-10

21-18
20-21
10-15

○

×

17-21
21-15
15-10

21-17
15-21
10-15

×

○

13-21
15-21

21-13
21-15

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 136-145

○

×

18-21
21-14
15-14

21-18
14-21
14-15

×

○

12-21
19-21

21-12
21-19

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 125-149

×

○

17-21
13-21

21-17
21-13 １

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-89

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

坂内 和典

坂 内

民部田 善裕

民部田

（火付盗賊改）

須 山 剛

須 山

大塚 英生

大 塚

（丸山台）

井上 浩文

井 上

小松 広道

小 松

（さつき台）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-56

○

×

21-20
21-12

20-21
12-21

○

×

21-13
21-11

13-21
11-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 74-70

○

×

21-16
21-12

16-21
12-21 ３

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 52-84

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

下田 晴久

下 田

山 本 均

山 本

（Ｋ５５１）

石岡 久志

石 岡

石部 直人

石 部

（ファミリー）

今里 友洸

今 里

山田 達也

山 田

（ＭＭクラブ）

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 109-92

×

○

18-21
21-14
14-15

21-18
14-21
15-14

○

×

20-21
21-13
15- 8

21-20
13-21
8-15

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 92-86

○

×

21-19
21-14

19-21
14-21 ３

M 0-2

G 1-4

P 75-98

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小 倉 清

小 倉

岩上 哲雄

岩 上

（ ）

長谷川 祐蔵

長谷川

箭内 英雄

箭 内

（どようくらぶ）

青柳 弘通

青 柳

川 口 智

川 口

（いずみクラブ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 92-50

○

×

21- 9
21-11

9-21
11-21

○

×

14-21
21- 5
15- 4

21-14
5-21
4-15

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 71-85

○

×

21-18
15-21
15- 4

18-21
21-15
4-15

３
M 0-2

G 2-4

P 73-101

勝 敗
男子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

土田 哲男

土 田

富永 信男

富 永

（さつき台）

松 田 實

松 田

和田 昌司

和 田

（水曜クラブ）

山藤 正敏

山 藤

菅沼 安夫

菅 沼

（めじろ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 62-84

×

○

18-21
16-21

21-18
21-16

×

○

13-21
15-21

21-13
21-15

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-68

○

×

21-14
21-20

14-21
20-21 ２

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 76-70

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

和泉 麻里子

和 泉

葛城 晶子

葛 城

（アビス）

田内 由起子

田 内

佐藤 美和子

佐 藤

（カインド）
（Ｋａｏｒｉｎ＇ｓ）

鈴木 裕子

鈴 木

髙橋 智子

髙 橋

（Ｐｒｅｔｔｙ’ｓ）

伊藤 千晶

伊 藤

浅野 早衣子

浅 野

（たまひよ）
（Ｓｅａｇａｌｌｓ）

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 114-131

×

○

21-20
9-21
6-21

20-21
21- 9
21- 6

○

×

21-20
21- 7

20-21
7-21

×

○

17-21
19-21

21-17
21-19

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 146-83

○

×

21- 7
21- 9

7-21
9-21

○

×

21-19
21-12

19-21
12-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 91-139

×

○

21-19
17-21
10-15

19-21
21-17
15-10

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 128-126

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

高梨 ミチ子

高 梨

福重 恵美子

福 重

（アカシヤ）
（アビス）

武田 佳子

武 田

渡邊 佳奈

渡 邊

（タコ社長会）

須田 友喜

須 田

中井 亜紀恵

中 井

（フリー）
（ＦＬＹＩＮＧ ＰＥＮＧＵＩＮＳ）

橋本 めぐみ

橋 本

奥住 祐子

奥 住

（ＯＧＢＰ）
（ＦＬＹＩＮＧ ＰＥＮＧＵＩＮＳ）

３
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 128-122

×

○

14-21
16-21

21-14
21-16

○

×

21-20
21- 9

20-21
9-21

○

×

21-19
20-21
15-11

19-21
21-20
11-15

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 111-90

○

×

21- 8
21-10

8-21
10-21

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 79-126

×

○

17-21
15-21

21-17
21-15 １

M 2-1

G 5-2

P 135-115

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

藤沖 輝恵

藤 沖

山川 千洋

山 川

（フリー）

鵜川 由衣

鵜 川

久保田 あかね

久保田

（Ｔｅａｍ Ａｌｉｃｅ）

鈴木 眞美

鈴 木

小田島 陽子

小田島

（さくらんぼ）

阿部 桃子

阿 部

村上 佑美

村 上

（水曜クラブ）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 106-139

×

○

17-21
18-21

21-17
21-18

×

○

12-21
16-21

21-12
21-16

×

○

17-21
21-19
5-15

21-17
19-21
15- 5

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-94

○

×

21-12
21-17

12-21
17-21

○

×

21-18
21-12

18-21
12-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 113-95

○

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21 ３

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 110-127

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

山木 絵梨子

山 木

川西 秀美

川 西

（ポピーズ）
（ちがさき）

香西 幸香

香 西

岩﨑 朱里

岩 﨑

（はまなん）
（みどり会）

浜辺 沙織

浜 辺

村川 聡美

村 川

（ＭＭクラブ）

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 71-97

×

○

17-21
21-19
13-15

21-17
19-21
15-13

×

○

9-21
11-21

21- 9
21-11

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 107-100

×

○

21-13
17-21
14-15

13-21
21-17
15-14

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 91-72



 
 

第７６回 港南区民バドミントン大会 令和元年６月２日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大井 真紀

大 井

木野村 陽子

木野村

（Ｔｅａｍスプラウト）
（パピヨン）

下手 みゆき

下 手

熊川 由紀子

熊 川

（ＴＳＵＢＡＳＡ）

武 田 唯

武 田

釘屋 友紀

釘 屋

（ＭＭクラブ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 60-84

×

○

17-21
13-21

21-17
21-13

×

○

19-21
11-21

21-19
21-11

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 65-72

×

○

16-21
7-21

21-16
21- 7 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-53

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

渡辺 美智子

渡 辺

望月 真紀

望 月

（ひろば）

望 月 操

望 月

飯村 典子

飯 村

（フリー）
（ＩＣＢＣ）

深谷 宏子

深 谷

平野 規子

平 野

（はまなん）
（ピクルス）

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 94-64

○

×

21-11
16-21
15- 4

11-21
21-16
4-15

○

×

21-14
21-14

14-21
14-21

３
M 0-2

G 2-4

P 79-107

×

○

14-21
21-19
8-15

21-14
19-21
15- 8

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 83-85

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

遠藤 美也子

遠 藤

北原 美春

北 原

（シャトルズ）

鈴木 有砂

鈴 木

山下 真紀

山 下

（Ｆ．Ｍ．Ｃ）

柿島 秀美

柿 島

松島 亜希

松 島

（肉羽球）

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 87-76

×

○

10-21
21-14
14-15

21-10
14-21
15-14

○

×

21-20
21- 6

20-21
6-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-2

P 106-89

○

×

21-14
20-21
15- 9

14-21
21-20
9-15

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 70-98

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｈ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

大泉 智恵子

大 泉

鍋 谷 瞳

鍋 谷

（Ｐｒｅｔｔｙ’ｓ）

川辺 文恵

川 辺

福寿 牧子

福 寿

（スペースシャトル）

小原 清子

小 原

菊池 礼子

菊 池

（フリー）
（Ｔｅａｍ Ａｌｉｃｅ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 57-84

×

○

15-21
10-21

21-15
21-10

×

○

12-21
20-21

21-12
21-20

１
M 2-0

G 4-1

P 94-75

○

×

21-17
16-21
15-12

17-21
21-16
12-15

２
M 1-1

G 3-2

P 92-84

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＡクラス
Ｉ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

佐藤 千喜子

佐 藤

中谷 真澄

中 谷

（ 大 岡 ）
（ファイン）

辻 賀津子

辻

白田 貴代

白 田

（Ｔｅａｍ Ａｌｉｃｅ）
（山手クラブ）

田島 由理

田 島

吉田 智子

吉 田

（横浜南）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-56

○

×

21-16
21-17

16-21
17-21

○

×

21-11
21-12

11-21
12-21

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 85-75

○

×

21- 3
16-21
15- 9

3-21
21-16
9-15

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 56-94

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

石田 志穂

石 田

石田 洋子

石 田

（ＢＡＨＡＭＡ）

中村 惠子

中 村

金田 公重

金 田

（丸山台）

山本 雅子

山 本

坂本 千洋

坂 本

（ 耀 ）

中村 ゆり

中 村

甲斐 祐里江

甲 斐

（フリー）
（はまなん）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 100-81

○

×

21- 8
21-14

8-21
14-21

○

×

21- 9
21- 8

9-21
8-21

×

○

7-21
9-21

21- 7
21- 9

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 100-134

×

○

21-14
19-21
13-15

14-21
21-19
15-13

×

○

12-21
13-21

21-12
21-13

３
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 89-137

×

○

6-21
16-21

21- 6
21-16 １

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-63

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

京橋 眞理

京 橋

植田 利恵

植 田

（ファイン）

井上 幸江

井 上

須藤 紀子

須 藤

（フリー）
（ひろば）

和田 香織

和 田

原 佐江子

原

（ 耀 ）

柴田 秋美

柴 田

鎮西 直子

鎮 西

（スペースシャトル）
（わかば）

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 101-136

×

○

21-16
12-21
10-15

16-21
21-12
15-10

×

○

15-21
17-21

21-15
21-17

×

○

11-21
15-21

21-11
21-15

２
M 2-1

G 4-4

P 129-140

○

×

11-21
21-20
15-14

21-11
20-21
14-15

×

○

15-21
15-21

21-15
21-15

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 130-121

×

○

17-21
16-21

21-17
21-16 １

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-89

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

土屋 和子

土 屋

佐藤 真奈美

佐 藤

（フリー）
（わかば）

長村 寿子

長 村

森 ひろみ

森

（山手クラブ）
（ＢＡＨＡＭＡ）

黒澤 恵美子

黒 澤

岩谷 昭子

岩 谷

（ ）
（スイング）

高森 智美

高 森

齋藤 靖子

齋 藤

（ 耀 ）

４
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 105-129

×

○

14-21
10-21

21-14
21-10

×

○

11-21
16-21

21-11
21-16

○

×

21-15
18-21
15- 9

15-21
21-18
9-15

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 120-119

×

○

9-21
21-17
13-15

21- 9
17-21
15-13

×

○

18-21
17-21

21-18
21-17

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 151-123

○

×

20-21
21-18
15-14

21-20
18-21
14-15

２
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 140-145

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

垣内 敦子

垣 内

丸岡 千春

丸 岡

（ファイン）

岩泉 康子

岩 泉

深川 美幸

深 川

（ファミリー）

高田 亜矢子

高 田

若月 ゆき子

若 月

（フリー）

三 原 舞

三 原

安部 加奈

安 部

（ 耀 ）

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 116-123

×

○

21-13
16-21
11-21

13-21
21-16
21-11

○

×

21-14
21-12

14-21
12-21

×

○

8-21
18-21

21- 8
21-18

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 128-112

○

×

21-12
21-10

12-21
10-21

×

○

15-21
16-21

21-15
21-16

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 75-126

×

○

12-21
15-21

21-12
21-15 １

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-84

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

黒澤 光枝

黒 澤

滝川 君子

滝 川

（ 粟 田 ）
（ファミリー）

茂木 明美

茂 木

鈴木 敦子

鈴 木

（ 一 歩 ）

田中 順子

田 中

七田 美栄

七 田

（ウィッシュ）

大橋 祐子

大 橋

前村 百登子

前 村

（だっくす）
（ＲＩＢＢＯＮ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 122-93

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-20
19-21
15-10

20-21
21-19
10-15

×

○

18-21
7-21

21-18
21- 7

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 113-97

×

○

9-21
11-21

21- 9
21-11 １

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-45

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

小佐野 百恵

小佐野

芳川 順子

芳 川

（ｐｅａｃｈ）
（Ｔｅａｍ Ａｌｉｃｅ）

土田 美恵子

土 田

堀脇 博美

堀 脇

（ 耀 ）

中嶌 直美

中 嶌

林 真紀子

林

（西が岡ＢＣ）
（スペースシャトル）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 71-71

○

×

21-11
21-18

11-21
18-21

×

○

10-21
19-21

21-10
21-19

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 56-84

×

○

9-21
18-21

21- 9
21-18 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-56

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中野 雅子

中 野

大峠 美幸

大 峠

（ＩＣＢＣ）

小西 有紀子

小 西

内島 広美

内 島

（ 耀 ）

武隈 洋子

武 隈

保川 裕美

保 川

（フリー）

２
M 1-1

G 3-3

P 101-103

○

×

16-21
21-14
15-14

21-16
14-21
14-15

×

○

18-21
21-18
10-15

21-18
18-21
15-10

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 81-94

×

○

16-21
16-21

21-16
21-16 １

M 2-0

G 4-1

P 96-81



 
 

第７６回 港南区民バドミントン大会 令和元年６月２日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｈ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

図師 雅子

図 師

三又 まさこ

三 又

（はねらぶ）

太田 美咲貴

太 田

佐藤 暁美

佐 藤

（ 耀 ）

伊藤 寧子

伊 藤

工藤 知子

工 藤

（ファミリー）
（ＴＳＵＢＡＳＡ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 59-84

×

○

18-21
19-21

21-18
21-19

×

○

7-21
15-21

21- 7
21-15

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 79-79

×

○

18-21
19-21

21-18
21-19 １

M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-59

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＢクラス
Ｉ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

窪田 久子

窪 田

宮川 洋子

宮 川

（ 一 歩 ）

真山 摩美

真 山

児玉 豊子

児 玉

（レモン）

吉成 春奈

吉 成

今井 奈津子

今 井

（ 耀 ）

２
M 1-1

G 2-2

P 61-64

×

○

10-21
9-21

21-10
21- 9

○

×

21- 6
21-16

6-21
16-21

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-40

○

×

21-12
21- 9

12-21
9-21 ３

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 43-84

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

阿部 靖子

阿 部

高橋 奈津子

高 橋

（ＡＱＵＡ）
（Ｌ．Ｍ．Ｃ．）

大須賀 真理

大須賀

夏山 有紀

夏 山

（ラズベリ―）

郷地 紀枝

郷 地

山岡 由佳

山 岡

（ファミリー）

池田 麻実

池 田

原田 美智子

原 田

（丸山台）

１
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 133-97

×

○

19-21
21-15
9-15

21-19
15-21
15- 9

○

×

21-19
21-10

19-21
10-21

○

×

21- 5
21-12

5-21
12-21

３
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 123-118

○

×

21-10
21-17

10-21
17-21

×

○

14-21
16-21

21-14
21-16

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 83-126

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14 ２

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 101-99

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

井上 聖美

井 上

藤原 知子

藤 原

（ラズベリ―）

高橋 千晶

高 橋

宮崎 卓美

宮 崎

（ファミリー）
（磯子教室）

加賀原 理恵

加賀原

周東 一葉

周 東

（虹の会）
（ＷＢＣ）

安藤 弘子

安 藤

安 藤 葵

安 藤

（ 上 小 ）

４
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 92-124

○

×

21-20
21-20

20-21
20-21

×

○

13-21
13-21

21-13
21-13

×

○

11-21
13-21

21-11
21-13

２
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 113-116

○

×

21-14
21-18

14-21
18-21

×

○

13-21
18-21

21-13
21-18

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 103-110

×

○

15-21
14-21

21-15
21-14 １

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-84

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

渡辺 ミチ子

渡 辺

福野 麻樹

福 野

（さつき台）

名和 一美

名 和

三宅 敬子

三 宅

（さかえスポーツくらぶ）

本田 順子

本 田

石橋 美樹

石 橋

（野庭エレガンス）

山田 利枝子

山 田

森 康 江

森

（ファミリー）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 108-90

○

×

21-16
21-11

16-21
11-21

×

○

9-21
15-21

21- 9
21-15

○

×

21- 6
21-15

6-21
15-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 102-111

×

○

18-21
15-21

21-18
21-15

○

×

21- 9
21-18

9-21
18-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-73

○

×

21-13
21- 3

13-21
3-21 ４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 64-126

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

梅原 美幸

梅 原

平井 すみれ

平 井

（ファミリー）
（（フリー））

荒川 朋子

荒 川

伊藤 淳子

伊 藤

（さかえスポーツくらぶ）

榎本 美香

榎 本

黒澤 あき

黒 澤

（ ）

辻 千 穂

辻

任 京 春

任

（港南教室）
（磯子教室）

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 101-129

×

○

8-21
7-21

21- 8
21- 7

○

×

21-16
21-18

16-21
18-21

×

○

14-21
21-17
9-15

21-14
17-21
15- 9

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-52

○

×

21- 4
21-10

4-21
10-21

○

×

21- 7
21-16

7-21
16-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 70-126

×

○

13-21
9-21

21-13
21- 9 ２

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 118-108

勝 敗
女子ダブルスＣクラス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

熊坂 ひさ子

熊 坂

飯田 千恵子

飯 田

（チェリー）

廣瀬 百合江

廣 瀬

権正 かほる

権 正

（さかえスポーツくらぶ）

羽廣 なつの

羽 廣

羽廣 みのり

羽 廣

（めじろ）

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 84-17

○

×

21-10
21- 7

10-21
7-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

２
M 1-1

G 2-3

P 66-87

○

×

21-13
13-21
15-11

13-21
21-13
11-15

３
M 0-2

G 1-4

P 45-91

勝 敗混合ダブルスＡクラス
順
位

六反 政和

六 反

大塚 ユミ

大 塚

（フリー）
（ＩＢＳ）

岩本 昌弘

岩 本

本郷 涼子

本 郷

（オールドラック）
（フリー）

加藤 拓也

加 藤

加 藤 萌

加 藤

（さつき台）

村山 史明

村 山

松浦 可奈

松 浦

（フリー）

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 133-139

×

○

15-21
21-16
5-15

21-15
16-21
15- 5

○

×

14-21
21-15
15-14

21-14
15-21
14-15

○

×

21-20
21-17

20-21
17-21

１
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 145-119

○

×

21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21

×

○

21-15
17-21
13-15

15-21
21-17
15-13

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 119-123

○

×

21-15
21-16

15-21
16-21 ４

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 119-135

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

尾崎 裕一

尾 崎

上村 佳子

上 村

（横浜市消防）
（クローバー）

尾崎 真也

尾 崎

鍛 享 子

鍛

（ＳＫＤ）

小宮 直人

小 宮

斉藤 日出子

斉 藤

（粟田バド）

田中 裕之

田 中

川口 由美子

川 口

（ＯＧＢＰ）
（アビス）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 89-126

×

○

11-21
14-21

21-11
21-14

×

○

19-21
18-21

21-19
21-18

×

○

15-21
12-21

21-15
21-12

２
M 2-1

G 5-3

P 138-128

○

×

12-21
21-15
15-14

21-12
15-21
14-15

×

○

17-21
21-17
10-15

21-17
17-21
15-10

３
M 1-2

G 4-4

P 139-140

×

○

21-19
16-21
10-15

19-21
21-16
15-10

１
M 3-0

G 6-2

P 150-122

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

松岡 孝論

松 岡

大里 美保

大 里

（Ｋ．Ｂ．Ｃ）

田渕 久訓

田 渕

矢嶋 真理

矢 嶋

（ファミリー）

関口 大介

関 口

加藤 京佳

加 藤

（フリー）

佐々木 拓海

佐々木

村山 あい子

村 山

（フリー）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 61-126

×

○

15-21
7-21

21-15
21- 7

×

○

3-21
17-21

21- 3
21-17

×

○

7-21
12-21

21- 7
21-12

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 123-116

○

×

21-17
18-21
15-14

17-21
21-18
14-15

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 129-116

×

○

18-21
17-21

21-18
21-17 １

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-81

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

龍 崎 晃

龍 崎

箭内 俊美

箭 内

（どようくらぶ）

中澤 和也

中 澤

池田 史子

池 田

（ＥＮＪＯＹ）

手塚 圭一

手 塚

長 澄美子

長

（フリー）

田中 康之

田 中

谷口 奈央

谷 口

（ 個 人 ）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 88-126

×

○

9-21
17-21

21- 9
21-17

×

○

12-21
18-21

21-12
21-18

×

○

20-21
12-21

21-20
21-12

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 137-103

○

×

17-21
21-15
15- 6

21-17
15-21
6-15

○

×

21-16
21-19

16-21
19-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 121-125

×

○

17-21
20-21

21-17
21-20 ２

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 119-111

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＢクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

山崎 豊栄

山 崎

高橋 靖子

高 橋

（どようくらぶ）

吉田 純也

吉 田

吉田 恵子

吉 田

（さつき台）

勝部 弘樹

勝 部

石田 和恵

石 田

（ＥＮＪＯＹ）

舘澤 佳弥

舘 澤

望月 真起子

望 月

（よるれん）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 115-68

○

×

21- 7
21- 3

7-21
3-21

×

○

20-21
11-21

21-20
21-11

○

×

21-11
21- 5

11-21
5-21

４
M 0-3

G 1-6

P 74-139

×

○

19-21
4-21

21-19
21- 4

×

○

11-21
21-19
9-15

21-11
19-21
15- 9

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-79

○

×

21-16
21- 9

16-21
9-21 ３

M 1-2

G 2-5

P 96-125



 
 

第７６回 港南区民バドミントン大会 令和元年６月２日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

高柳 和明

高 柳

魚澤 友里

魚 澤

（さつき台）

沖ひろ 俊介

沖ひろ

岡田 真弓

岡 田

（リーヴス）
（たまひよ）

永島 健児

永 島

永島 智恵

永 島

（ 上 小 ）

北根 竜二郎

北 根

佐 貫 唯

佐 貫

（フリー）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 55-126

×

○

4-21
10-21

21- 4
21-10

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14

×

○

5-21
9-21

21- 5
21- 9

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 134-108

○

×

20-21
21-19
15-12

21-20
19-21
12-15

×

○

16-21
20-21

21-16
21-20

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 126-125

×

○

17-21
15-21

21-17
21-15 １

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-82

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

須賀 昭博

須 賀

赤木 久美

赤 木

（がちゃクラ）

三橋 正樹

三 橋

野上 真澄

野 上

（Ｂｌｅｎｄｅｒｓ）

菊間 博道

菊 間

森山 聡子

森 山

（かわうそクラブ）

倉岡 優斗

倉 岡

小野 香里

小 野

（虹の会）

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-47

○

×

21- 8
21-11

8-21
11-21

○

×

21- 6
21- 7

6-21
7-21

○

×

21- 8
21- 7

8-21
7-21

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 103-108

○

×

21-14
21-18

14-21
18-21

○

×

21-19
21-15

19-21
15-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 87-114

○

×

21-13
21-17

13-21
17-21 ４

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 79-126

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

竹内 久二

竹 内

竹内 喜美

竹 内

（水曜クラブ）

谷 武 司

谷

富岡 有希奈

富 岡

（ ）

森 英 樹

森

斉藤 貴美恵

斉 藤

（がちゃクラ）

小野寺 慎哉

小野寺

和田 智子

和 田

（ドリームクラブ）

４
M 1-2

G 2-5

P 102-131

×

○

20-21
13-21

21-20
21-13

×

○

14-21
9-21

21-14
21- 9

○

×

10-21
21-16
15-10

21-10
16-21
10-15

２
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 116-104

○

×

21-16
21-13

16-21
13-21

×

○

17-21
15-21

21-17
21-15

１
M 2-1

G 4-2

P 113-92

○

×

21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21 ３

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 116-120

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

八木 敏夫

八 木

八木 和美

八 木

（どようくらぶ）

中 山 勝

中 山

町井 裕子

町 井

（よるれん）

小泉 雅弘

小 泉

中園 晴美

中 園

（丸山台）

村松 利之

村 松

辻 早 苗

辻

（ＹＯＫＯＨＡＭＡ ＣＬＵＢ）

２
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 131-75

○

×

21- 9
21-10

9-21
10-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

15-21
21-20
11-15

21-15
20-21
15-11

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 85-84

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

10-21
14-21

21-10
21-14

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 0-126

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ １
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 140-71

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＣクラス
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

瀬 戸 孝

瀬 戸

高久 晴美

高 久

（野庭エレガンス）

飯 田 登

飯 田

兼田 栄子

兼 田

（ 走 水 ）

舟橋 貴之

舟 橋

濱地 佐知子

濱 地

（がちゃクラ）

３
M 0-2

G 0-4

P 39-113

×

○

21-14
18-15

14-21
15-18

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

１
M 2-0

G 4-0

P 113-69

○

×

21-18
21-12

18-21
12-21 ２

M 1-1

G 2-2

P 72-42


